
2020 TOWNSHIP ASSISTANCE RENT SCHEDULE 

 

MONTH      EARLIEST APPLICATION DATE 

January       Monday December 23, 2019 

February      Monday January 27, 2020 

March       Monday February 24, 2020 

April       Tuesday March 24, 2020 

May       Monday April 27, 2020 

June       Thursday May 21, 2020 

July       Thursday June 25, 2020 

August       Monday July 27, 2020 

September      Tuesday August 25, 2020 

October      Thursday September 24, 2020 

November      Monday October 26, 2020 

December      Monday November 23, 2020 

January 2021      December 22, 2020 


